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MIRACLE LEAGUE SPRING COMPETITIVE SCHEDULE 
 

Wednesday, March 23  
6:00 PM  ROCKIES VS WS/RANGERS 
 
Thursday, March 24 
6:00  PM LONGHORNS VS DODGERS 
7:15 PM    FEARLESS VS YOUNG GUNS 
___________________________________________________ 
Wednesday, March 30 
6:00 PM ROCKIES VS LONGHORNS 
 
Thursday, March 31 
6:00 PM  YOUNG GUNS VS WS/RANGERS 
7:15 PM     FEARLESS VS DODGERS 
____________________________________________________ 
Wednesday, April 6 
6:00 PM WS/RANGERS VS DODGERS  
 
Thursday, April 7 
6:00 PM ROCKIES VS YOUNG GUNS 
7:15 PM    FEARLESS VS LONGHORNS 
____________________________________________________ 
Wednesday, April 13  
6:00 PM WS/RANGERS VS LONGHORNS  
    
Thursday, April 14 
6:00 PM  DODGERS VSYOUNG GUNS 
7:15 PM FEARLESS VS ROCKIES 
____________________________________________________ 



 
Wednesday, April 20 
6:00 PM LONGHORNS VS WS/RANGERS  
 
Thursday, April 21  
6:00 PM DODGERS VS ROCKIES 
7:15 PM FEARLESS VS YOUNG GUNS 
_____________________________________________________ 
Wednesday, April 27 
6:00 PM ROCKIES VS WS/RANGERS 
 
Thursday, April 28  
6:00 PM DODGERS VS YOUNG GUNS 
7:15 PM  FEARLESS VS LONGHORNS  
_____________________________________________________ 
Wednesday, May 4  
6:00 PM YOUNG GUNS VS LONGHORNS 
  
Thursday, May 5  
6:00 PM LONGHORNS VS ROCKIES 
7:15PM  FEARLESS VS WS/RANGERS 
_____________________________________________________ 
Wednesday, May 11 
6:00 PM     ROCKIES VS WS/RANGERS  
 
Thursday, May 12 
6:00 PM     LONGHORNS VS YOUNG GUNS  
7:15 PM     FEARLESS VS DODGERS  
______________________________________________________ 
 
 
AWARDS CEREMONY 10:30 AM SATURDAY MAY 14 


